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MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION

PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION
SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS

MALAYSIA NATIONAL COFFEE
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More details at www.msca.org.my
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MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION

va;{m MALAYSIA BARISTA

PP CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION
SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS
Official Machine Official Milk Official Grinder
wCmsarr =\ wCimBALI
)
N——
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Official Water Filtration System Trophy Sponsor Official Alternative Milk
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Official Espresso
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Official Syrup Official Ceramics Cup
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INTERNATIONAL CAFE & BEVERAGE SHOW
IN N D RO MA A MONTGOMERY ASIA FINE FOOD EVENT

More details at www.msca.org.my
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MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION

Mm@;m MALAYSIA BARISTA

CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION
SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS
RESULT
FINAL ROUND
RANKING BARISTA NAME COMPANY/CAFE NAME SCORE
1 RAIN LEE SOOK WEI KITA COFFEE 548.00
2 ANG WEI LIANG ONE HALF COFFEE 522.00
3 JEWEL TING 103 COFFEE ROASTERY 450.00
4 LEE TAR CHEN SUPER DOUGH BAKERY 421.00
5 ENG BOON HONG JWC ACADEMY 384.50
6 TANG YOU JIE BEANS DEPOT ROASTERY& CAFE 380.00

SEMI - FINAL ROUND

RANKING BARISTA NAME COMPANY/CAFE NAME SCORE
1 JEWEL TING 103 COFFEE ROASTERY 522.50
2 ANG WEI LIANG ONE HALF COFFEE 512.50
3 RAIN LEE SOOK WEI KITA COFFEE 489.00
4 TANG YOU JIE BEANS DEPOT ROASTERY& CAFE 487.00
5 LEE TAR CHEN SUPER DOUGH BAKERY 455.50
6 ENG BOON HONG JWC ACADEMY 445.50
7 LEE YUEN REN KITA COFFEE 439.00
8 LIEW ZHEN HAO JEN 434.50

DANIEL
9 FEEBAY.CO 317.00
FLEISCHER

More details at www.msca.org.my
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N\ MALAYSIA LATTE ART

CHAPIDREE— cHAMPIONSHIP 2022

PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION
SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS

OFFICIAL SPONSOR

Official Machine Official Milk Official Grinder

taCIMBALI ta(CIMBALI

DISTRIBUTED BY CO"GX DISTRIBUTED BY COffex

PROFESSIONAL

Official Water Filtration System Trophy Sponsor Official Syrup

@ NAIS & '¥° MONIN

MADE IN KOREA NEKO

Official Espresso Official Ceramics Cup Official Momento
Cleaning Products ’
. Claytan’ I
o cafetto Since 1920 I \
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Partner Event
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INTERNATIONAL GME & BEVERAGE SHOW

A MONTGOM SIA FINE FOOD EVENT

More details at www.msca.org.my
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MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION

MALAYSIA LATTE ART
CHAMPIONSHIP 2022

PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION

SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS

FINAL ROUND

RANKING

1

2
3
4
5
6

BARISTA NAME
RYAN LIEW WEI JET
NICKY VOON PEI XIN

SIOW CHAI JING

LIM ZI YUAN

LIEW BAO TING
NG ZHEN HAO

SEMI - FINAL ROUND

RANKING

=

© 00 N o u A W N

BARISTA NAME

NICKY VOON PEI XIN
LIM ZI YUAN
RYAN LIEW WEI JET
SIOW CHAI JING
NG ZHEN HAO
LIEW BAO TING

TAN KHUN WEI

MUHAMMAD KASMADI PIRUS

LIM CHUN KIAT

RESULT

COMPANY/CAFE NAME

103 COFFEE WORKSHOP
103 COFFEE WORKSHOP
BREW & BREAD
TIFFZ COFFEE GALLERY

Jwc
CMW ROASTERY

COMPANY/CAFE NAME

103 COFFEE WORKSHOP
TIFFZ COFFEE GALLERY
103 COFFEE WORKSHOP
BREW & BREAD
CMW ROASTERY
JWC
CAFFE DIEM
SIBUK NGOPI CAFE
CAFFE DIEM

More details at www.msca.org.my

391.00
386.50
359.00
335.00
322.00
312.00

540.50
531.50
482.00
465.00
456.00
418.50
297.00
269.50
263.00
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MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION

MALAYSIA
BREWERS CUP 2022

PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION
SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS

OFFICIAL SPONSOR

Official Water Filtration System Trophy Sponsor Official Water

@B NAIS & Niko s NAIS
MADE IN KOREA NEKO MADE IN KOREA

Official Espresso
Cleaning Products

HAIRIO @ cafetto

Official Brewing Equipment Official Water Boiler

Strategic Partner Official Momento Partner Event
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MONT GO 1\ S
INTERNATIONAL CAFE & BEVERAGE SHOW
|N NO RDMA A MONTGOMERY ASIA FINE FOOD EVENT

More details at www.msca.org.my
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MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION

MALAYSIA
BREWERS CUP 2022

PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION
SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS

RESULT

FINAL ROUND
RANKING BARISTA NAME COMPANY/CAFE NAME
1 TONG WING JUN 103 COFFEE WORKSHOP
2 ONG MING SHENG THEALLEY 5
3 DENNIS CHEAH TONGUE MISSION COFFEE ROASTERS
4 THO KUNJING INDEPENDENT
5 ALI SHAOQEE SPREZZATURA COFFEE
6 THOR WEI JIE WELLS CAFE

SEMI - FINAL ROUND

RANKING

1

0 N o 0 b~ w N

BARISTA NAME COMPANY/CAFE NAME
DENNIS CHEAH TONGUE MISSION COFFEE ROASTERS
ONG MING SHENG THEALLEY 5
THO KUNJING INDEPENDENT
ALI SHAOQEE SPREZZATURA COFFEE
TONG WING JUN 103 COFFEE WORKSHOP
THOR WEI JIE WELLS CAFE
TERENCE HO YOU GIO ZUS COFFEE
MUHAMMAD NAJMUDDIN AKUSUKAKOPI COFFEE ROASTERY

More details at www.msca.org.my

SCORE

141.500
139.625
137.729
134.854
133.365
116.104

SCORE

139.40
138.69
136.78
134.41
129.67
116.53
81.15
77.60



