

PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION
SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS

# MALAYSIA NATIONAL COFFEE CHAMPIONSHIP 2022













19 - 21 MAY 2022 | KLCC, MALAYSIA

More details at www.msca.org.my





## MALAYSIA BARISTA CHAMPIONSHIP 2022

PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS



#### **OFFICIAL SPONSOR**

Official Machine



Official Milk



Official Grinder



Official Water Filtration System







Official Alternative Milk



Official Syrup



Official Espresso
Cleaning Products



Official Ceramics Cup



Official Momento



**Partner Event** 



More details at www.msca.org.my





## **MALAYSIA BARISTA CHAMPIONSHIP 2022**

SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS



#### **RESULT**

#### **FINAL ROUND**

RANKING	BARISTA NAME	COMPANY/CAFE NAME	SCORE
1	RAIN LEE SOOK WEI	KITA COFFEE	548.00
2	ANG WEI LIANG	ONE HALF COFFEE	522.00
3	JEWEL TING	103 COFFEE ROASTERY	450.00
4	LEE TAR CHEN	SUPER DOUGH BAKERY	421.00
5	ENG BOON HONG	JWC ACADEMY	384.50
6	TANG YOU JIE	BEANS DEPOT ROASTERY& CAFE	380.00

#### **SEMI-FINAL ROUND**

RANKING	BARISTA NAME	COMPANY/CAFE NAME	SCORE
1/4/	JEWEL TING	103 COFFEE ROASTERY	522.50
2	ANG WEI LIANG	ONE HALF COFFEE	512.50
3	RAIN LEE SOOK WEI	KITA COFFEE	489.00
4	TANG YOU JIE	BEANS DEPOT ROASTERY& CAFE	487.00
5	LEE TAR CHEN	SUPER DOUGH BAKERY	455.50
6	ENG BOON HONG	JWC ACADEMY	445.50
7	LEE YUEN REN	KITA COFFEE	439.00
8	LIEW ZHEN HAO	JĒN	434.50
9	DANIEL	FEEBAY.CO	317.00

More details at www.msca.org.my





## MALAYSIA LATTE ART CHAMPIONSHIP 2022

PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS



#### **OFFICIAL SPONSOR**

Official Machine



Official Milk



Official Grinder



Official Water Filtration System



**Trophy Sponsor** 



Official Syrup



Official Espresso
Cleaning Products



Official Ceramics Cup



Official Momento



**Partner Event** 







### **MALAYSIA LATTE ART CHAMPIONSHIP 2022**

SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS



#### **RESULT**

#### **FINAL ROUND**

RANKING	BARISTA NAME	COMPANY/CAFE NAME	SCORE
1	RYAN LIEW WEI JET	103 COFFEE WORKSHOP	391.00
2	NICKY VOON PEI XIN	103 COFFEE WORKSHOP	386.50
3	SIOW CHAI JING	BREW & BREAD	359.00
4	LIM ZI YUAN	TIFFZ COFFEE GALLERY	335.00
5	LIEW BAO TING	JWC	322.00
6	NG ZHEN HAO	CMW ROASTERY	312.00

#### **SEMI - FINAL ROUND**

RANKING	BARISTA NAME	COMPANY/CAFE NAME	<u>SCORE</u>
1	NICKY VOON PEI XIN	103 COFFEE WORKSHOP	540.50
2	LIM ZI YUAN	TIFFZ COFFEE GALLERY	531.50
3	RYAN LIEW WEI JET	103 COFFEE WORKSHOP	482.00
4 1	SIOW CHAI JING	BREW & BREAD	465.00
5//	NG ZHEN HAO	CMW ROASTERY	456.00
6	LIEW BAO TING	JWC	418.50
7	TAN KHUN WEI	CAFFE DIEM	297.00
8	MUHAMMAD KASMADI PIRUS	SIBUK NGOPI CAFE	269.50
9	LIM CHUN KIAT	CAFFE DIEM	263.00





## MALAYSIA BREWERS CUP 2022

PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS



#### **OFFICIAL SPONSOR**

Official Water Filtration System

CHUNGHO



**Trophy Sponsor** 



Official Water



Official Brewing Equipment



Official Espresso
Cleaning Products



Official Water Boiler



Strategic Partner



Official Momento



**Partner Event** 







## **MALAYSIA BREWERS CUP 2022**

SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS



#### **RESULT**

#### **FINAL ROUND**

RANKING	BARISTA NAME	COMPANY/CAFE NAME	SCORE
1	TONG WING JUN	103 COFFEE WORKSHOP	141.500
2	ONG MING SHENG	THE ALLEY 5	139.625
3	DENNIS CHEAH	TONGUE MISSION COFFEE ROASTERS	137.729
4	THO KUNJING	INDEPENDENT	134.854
5	ALI SHAOQEE	SPREZZATURA COFFEE	133.365
6	THOR WEI JIE	WELLS CAFE	116.104

#### **SEMI - FINAL ROUND**

RANKING	BARISTA NAME	COMPANY/CAFE NAME	SCORE
141-17	DENNIS CHEAH	TONGUE MISSION COFFEE ROASTERS	139.40
2	ONG MING SHENG	THE ALLEY 5	138.69
3	THO KUNJING	INDEPENDENT	136.78
4//	ALI SHAOQEE	SPREZZATURA COFFEE	134.41
5	TONG WING JUN	103 COFFEE WORKSHOP	129.67
6	THOR WEI JIE	WELLS CAFE	116.53
7	TERENCE HO YOU GIO	ZUS COFFEE	81.15
8	MUHAMMAD NAJMUDDIN	AKUSUKAKOPI COFFEE ROASTERY	77.60